## L01000019844

	<del>(3</del>		
	(Reques	tor's Name)	
<u></u>	(Address	;)	
··	(Address	s)	<u> </u>
	_		
	(City/Star	te/Zip/Phone	(#)
PICK-UF	· [	] WAIT	MAIL
<u> </u>	(Busines	s Entity Nam	ne)
	(Docume	ent Number)	
Certified Copies		Certificates Officer	oi otatus
opeolar mendelene	. co r milg	Onjoor.	
·me			
ilah <b>ility</b>			
eliment			
ininer	ب با		
:dater	Off	ice Use Only	<i>'</i>
dater			. •
rifyer	DCC	}	
knowled-ernent	DCC		
. P. Vesiver	DCC		



300048421313

03/16/05--01032--012 \*\*25.00

2005 MAR 16 P 2: OL SECHETARY OF STATE

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Zoppini, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Jonathan Ponsard (Name of Person)
Zoppini, LLC (Firm/Company)
110 E. Broward Blvd, Suite 1900 (Address)
Ft. Landerdale, FL 33301 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Jonathan Ponsard at 954 332-3321
For further information concerning this matter, please call:    Jonathan Ponsard at 954 332-3324   (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)   (Area Code & Daytime
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\times \\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Zoppini, LLC
(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 11)16/01 and assigned document number L0100011844.
SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:
Article I is hereby amended to read as follows:
The name of the Limited Liability Company is
Passata, LLC.
Dated March 11 2005.  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Tona than Ponsard  Typed or printed name of signee
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00